P110000 25444

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
,			





900197245839

03/11/11--01016--020 **78.75

11 MAR II PH 2: 4-

N 03/15/11

Paradise Daycare Center Inc. 3311 NW 29th Street Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

On this 8th day of March 2011, We give permission for the name of Paradise Daycare Center Inc. to be used for this purpose and doing business as a for profit corporation.

Thank you,

Mark Spence, Vice President 11 HAR II PH 2: 47
SEURE LARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Paradise Daycare Center Inc.				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)				
	·			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
	(Printed or typed)			
2904 NW 33 Terrace Address				
Lauderdale Lakes, Flority, S	orida 33311 State & Zip			
954-684-2875 Daytime Te	elephone number			
<u>spencemark@bellsouth.net</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME Orporation shall be: Paradise Daycar	e Center Inc.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 3311 NW 29th Street	Mailing address, if different is:
	auderdale Lakes, FL 33311	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
This corpose for w	which the corporation is organized is: DOPATION IS ORGANIZED FOR THE PURP	ose of transacting any
or all law	rful business for which corporation	ons may be
incorpora	ated under the Florida General A	ct.
ARTICLE IV	SHARES This corporation is outhorized to issue	a savan thausand five hundred
The number of sha	res of stock is: This corporation is authorized to issue (7,500) share of One dollar (\$1.00) par	seven inousana nve nunarea rvalue common stock.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
	itle: Mark Spence, President Name and Ti	itle:
Address:	2904 NW 33 Terrace Address:	
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311	
	itle: Althea Spence, Vice President Name and T	itle:
Address: 3488	3488 NW 29th Street Address:	
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311	
	itle: John Spence, Treasurer Name and T	itle:
Address:	3488 NW 29th Street Address:	
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311	·····
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	As =
The <u>name and Flo</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered a	agent is:
Name:	Mark Spence	The second second
Address:	3311 NW 29th Street	
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311	Ti — THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Mark Spence	
Address:	3311 NW 29th Street	9 E -
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311	,
Having been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of process for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in
	m familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent an	
	hluf	3/7/11
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aw	
iocument to the D	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided fo	r in 8.817.155, F.S.
1/	/h/	2/7/11
/ pac	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date
		240